\i" Wallacc C()mmunity C()“Cgc Dothan - Eufaula, Alabama

TUITION:
77 Credit Hours*
*does not include any remedial courses

FEES:

Tuition-related fees

A? Admission Exam Fee

Graduation-related costs

Physical Exam, Lab, Immunizations

Student Liability Insurance and SAS Randoms (est. 5 semesters)
Substance Abuse Screening (initial + each fall semester)
Criminal Background Check

Licensure-related costs

TOOLS AND SUPPLIES
Student Uniforms
Tool/Lab Kit

BOOKS:
Estimated Cost of Books
Academic & Program

GRAND TOTAL

THIS IS A PROJECTED COST FOR THE 2018-19 PROGRAM WHICH IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Radiologic
Technology

5 Semesters

TOTAL
$9,933.00

$2,079.00
$35.00
$59.50
$442.00
$105.00
$64.00
$45.00
$200.00
$3,029.50

$437.00
$11.00
$448.00

$3,000.00

$16,410.50

UPDATED 07/02/18



