

GRAND TOTAL

Radiologic Technology 5 Semesters

\$16,410.50

TUITION: 77 Credit Hours*	TOTAL \$9,933.00
*does not include any remedial courses	ψ9,933.00
FEES:	
Tuition-related fees	\$2,079.00
A ² Admission Exam Fee	\$35.00
Graduation-related costs	\$59.50
Physical Exam, Lab, Immunizations	\$442.00
Student Liability Insurance and SAS Randoms (est. 5 semesters)	\$105.00
Substance Abuse Screening (initial + each fall semester)	\$64.00
Criminal Background Check	\$45.00
Licensure-related costs	<u>\$200.00</u>
	\$3,029.50
TOOLS AND SUPPLIES	
Student Uniforms	\$437.00
Tool/Lab Kit	\$11.00
	\$448.00
DOOKS.	
BOOKS:	
Estimated Cost of Books	#2.022.22
Academic & Program	\$3,000.00